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BELL

BREATHITT

CLAY

FLOYD

HARLAN

JOHNSON

KNOTT

MCLEAN

MORGAN

MUHLENBERG

PERRY

PIKE

UNION

WEBSTER

County

8070400
8075227
8075277

8130354
8130385
8135043

8260697

8360433

8365615
8365660
8369035

8480304
8480377

8580236

8600547

8755009

8880101

8890147

8970520

8980782
8980892
8981011
8984598

9135015

9170032
9170034
9175013
9175023
9179005
9179005

Permit No

MI-3
MI-1
SU-2

RN-2
MI-7
MI-15

MI-13

RN-2

MI-4
RN-4
SU-2

AM-1
NW-1

MI-7

MI-14

RN-1

MI-4

MI-4

MI-7

AM-2
MI-7
RN-1
MI-9

MI-41

MI-21
MI-23
MI-24
MI-15
MI-6
MI-5

Type

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
EVANS COAL CORP
BLACKJEWEL L.L.C.

KENTUCKY FUEL CORPORATION
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC

REVELATION ENERGY LLC

ELKVIEW RECLAMATION & PROCESSING
LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SPURLOCK MINING, LLC
SNR RAIL OPS LLC

NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC
NALLY & HAMILTON ENTERPRISES INC

D & J COAL COMPANY LLC

B & W RESOURCES INC

HARTSHORNE MINING, LLC

SOUTHBOUND COAL, LLC

KENAMERICAN RESOURCES INC

LOCUST GROVE INC

CAM MINING LLC
REVELATION ENERGY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC
LEXINGTON COAL COMPANY LLC

RIVER VIEW COAL, LLC

HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC
HOPKINS COUNTY COAL LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC
WEBSTER COUNTY COAL LLC

Permittee

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Final
Status

01/14/2019
01/22/2019
01/08/2019

01/31/2019
01/16/2019
01/22/2019

01/04/2019

01/28/2019

01/04/2019
01/07/2019
01/28/2019

01/17/2019
01/17/2019

01/02/2019

01/04/2019

01/24/2019

01/09/2019

01/24/2019

01/22/2019

01/10/2019
01/04/2019
01/11/2019
01/17/2019

01/17/2019

01/11/2019
01/14/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/10/2019
01/22/2019

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

HAZARD
LONDON
LONDON

LONDON

PIKEVILLE

PRESTONSBURG
PRESTONSBURG
PIKEVILLE

MIDDLESBORO
MIDDLESBORO

PRESTONSBURG

PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

PRESTONSBURG

MADISONVILLE

LONDON

PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE
PIKEVILLE

MADISONVILLE

MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE
MADISONVILLE

Regional Office
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WHITLEY

County

9188016

Permit No

RN-7

Type

ARL RESOURCES, LLC

Permittee

Issued

Final
Status

01/28/2019

Final Date

MIDDLESBORO

Regional Office


